
 
Operations Service and Support Team 

 

 

Jeff Unsinger 
 

Director of Operations Support Services 
 

Delta T Systems 
Energy Optimization 

 
Cell: (209) 356-5034 

Email:  jeff.unsinger@cte-usa.com 
 

 

Brian Allen 
 

Operations Service and Support Manager 
 

Distillation 
Drum Dryers 

 
Cell: (319) 429-0107 

Email:  brian.allen@cte-usa.com 



 

Troy Anderson 
 

Operations Service and Support Manager 
 

Utilities and Water Technology 
Corn Oil 

 
Cell: (402) 224-0630 

Email:  troy.anderson@cte-usa.com 

 

James Riley 
 

Operations Service and Support Manager 
 

Protein Separation Technologies 
Ring Dryers 

 
Cell: (308) 940-2404 

Email:  james.riley@cte-usa.com 

 

Wade Rummel 
 

Operations Service and Support Manager 
 

Cook 
Fermentation 

 
Cell: (319) 238-1261 

Email:  wade.rummel@cte-usa.com 



 

Michael Vander Vorste 
 

Operations Service and Support Manager 
 

Training 
Hygiene 

 
Cell: (605) 212-9366 

Email:  michael.vandervorste@cte-usa.com 

 

Jon Vansickle 
 

Operations Service and Support Manager 
 

ICM Design Systems 
Backend Operation Optimization 

 
Cell: (319) 558-7694 

Email:  jon.vansickle@cte-usa.com 

 

 


